## Dingman Township Parks & Recreation Commission Sunday, September 26, 2021 Car Show in The Park

CAR SHOW REGISTRATION FORM ENTRY#		* Township assigns
OWNER/PARTICI	PANT NAME:	
ADDRESS:		
CITY:	STATE	ZIP
PHONE:	E-MAIL	·
YEAR:	MAKE:	MODEL:
COLOR:	MODIFIED: YES	NO
CLUB AFFILIATIC	N: YES NO	
NAME OF CLUB:_		
HOW DID YOU HI	EAR ABOUT TODAY'S SHOW	/?
HOW MANY MILE	S DID YOU DRIVE HERE TO	DAY?
the undersigned, in employees, agents release any and all Dingman Townshi Commission, their participation in the officers, employee	ntend to be legally bound, I for sheirs and assigns, executors II claims which I or they might I p Board of Supervisors, Dingmofficers, employees, volunteer above program. I further agree	ation in the Car Show in The Park, I, myself, my family members, and administrators, hereby waive and have against Dingman Township, an Township Parks and Recreation as and participants as a result of my see to indemnify Dingman Township, its s made against it or them as a result of
Signature: _		Date:
You may mail		18 Fisher Lane, Milford, PA 18337 2150 or e-mail it to: recbd@ptd.net hip by September 10, 2021.
Driv	e-Ins will be welcome at \$20.0	0 on the day of the Show.
\$1	10.00 entry fee Check #	Cash
\$2	20.00 entry fee Check #	Cash